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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal,

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British
and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,
in the Week ended the 21st March 1868.

Wheat
Jarley

Oats
Rye
'ease
Jeans

Indian Com
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... /

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and }
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt)

Malt (entered by \
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
404,398
142,091
154,670

1,534
12,579

121,876

837,148

Cwt.
54,908

54,908

892,056

Quarters

Scotland.

Cwt.
120,412
66,385
54,894

"544
12,240
51,612

306,087

Cwt.
11,108

11,108

317,195

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
95,458

1,400

42,928

139,786

Cwt.

...

139,786

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
620,268
209,876
209,564

'2,078
24,819

216,416

' !..

1,283,021

Cwt.
66,016

66,016

1,349,037

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
15,357

160
21,049

225
96

215

37,102

Cwt.
287

23

5

315

37,417

Quarters.
840

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
11,599

'SOO

"'25

U,924

Cwt.

...

11,924

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
26,956

160
21,049

525
96

215
25

49,026

Cwt.
287

'" 23

5

315

49,341

Quarters.
840

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, EDW. BEENAED, Inspector-General.
Custom-house, London, March 23, 1868.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH
COEN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise,
conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended
21st March 1868.

Wheat

Barley

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
40,896 7

29,327 3

11,336 4

AVERAGE PRICE.

«. d.
72 5

43 4

26 9

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade?
March 23, 1868.

A. W. FOKBLANQUE,
Comptroller of Corn Ketunm.


