CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal, Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 21st March 1868.

	Qυ	ANTITIES	Imported	INTO	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat	Cwt. 404,398 142,091 154,670 1,534 12,579 121,876 	Cwt. 120,412 66,385 54,894 544 12,240 51,612	Cwt. 95,458 1,400 42,928	Cwt. 620,268 209,876 209,564 2,078 24,819 216,416	$egin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	26,956 160 21,049 525 96 215 25	
Beer or Bigg	837,148	306,087	139,786	1,283,021	37,102	11,924	49,026
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal	Cwt. 54,908 54,908	Cwt. 11,108	Cwt	Cwt. 66,016 66,016	Cwt. 287 23 5 315	Cwt	Cwt. 287 23 5 315
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	892,056	317,195	139,786	1,349,037	37,417	11,924	49,341
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 840	Quarters.	Quarters. 840

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-house, London, March 23, 1868. EDW. BERNARD, Inspector-General.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 21st March 1868.

-				QUANTITIES SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wheat	• • •	•••	•••	 Qrs. Bus. 40,896 7	s. d. 72 5		
Barley	•••	•••	•••	 29,327 3	43 4		
Qate	•••	•••	•••	 11,336 4	26 9		

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade-March 23, 1868. A. W. FONBLANQUE, Comptroller of Corn Returns.